,		e print this p						mber
!	(\$D)	own below) o		000364864	• •		iment.	
			H2400	03648643ABC	4			
	Note: DO N	OT hit the R		LOAD butto			from this j	page.
					1	<u>i</u>		
	To:		of Corpora er : (8	ations 350)617-638		۰. ۴		
s in sachte en	From:					a)		
				MPUTERSHAR				
÷ •		Phone	: (5	561)694-810 561)214-844	7	30		
*1	Enter the	email addre report mai	ess for thi	is business	entity	to be us	ed for f	uture
		Address:	.cings, circ	er onty one	- Chart	4001033 1		•
	2					L.		-
		FLO	RIDA LIM	ITED LIA	BILIT	 У СО.		2024 I
				nvestment				2024 NOV -
	ы Э. т	Certificate	e of Status			1		<u> </u>
	262 763	Certified (0		ULL STATE
.	100 100 100	Page Cou Estimated				04 130.00		
		Listimated	- Charge		<u>_</u>			>
2024 NOV -								

Θ 11/01/2024	11:51 AM 15612148442 → 18500		→ 1850617638	18506176381					pg 2 of 4	
	H24000364	864				•				
	ARTICLI	ES OF ORGANIZA	ATION			x				
				:	es. dat					
	<u>Article I. N</u> The name of	lame this Florida limited liabili	ty company is:	-	1.					
	Amana Inves	timents LLC								
	The name				1 1					
	Abitos A Article II. /	Address		-						
	···· · · · ·	dress of the Company's in	itial principal office is:							
	143 SW 9th 9 Miami, FL 1	Street, Apt 406 33131								
	The mailing a	address of the Company's	initial principal office is:							
	143 SW 9th 9 Miami, FL	Street, Apt 406 33131		1 (,	1 1 881 161 197	۲ ۲ ۲ ۲				
					I	TAL.		202		
	Article III.	Registered Agent						2024 NOV - I	······ Fii	
	The name and	d street address of the Cor	npany's registered agent is:		< 2 7 (ASSE		-	 I	
	Abitos Advis 255 Aragon A Coral Gables	Venue, 2nd Floor				EL', FLORI		1:1 HV		
					;	NOIS	-+ 	-		

Article IV. Transferability of Membership Interests

No members shall have the right to assign their membership interests in the Company without the written agreement of all of the membership interests, unless otherwise provided in the Company's Operating Agreement. If the assignment is not approved by all of the membership interests, the assignee shall have no right to become a member, to participate in the management of the Company, or to exercise any other rights or powers of a member. The assignee shall merely be entitled to receive the share of profits and other distributions and the allocation of income, gain, loss deduction, credit or similar item to which the assignor was entitled, to the extent assigned.

 i_{2}

11

2

• •

ñ(

÷

Computershare Governance Services Inc. 801 US Highway 1 North Palm Beach, FL 33408 (561) 694-8107

H24000364864

•

1221

Copyright © 1993-2024 CC

H24000364864

Article V. Distribution of Profits

Unless otherwise provided in the Company's Operating Agreement, there shall not be any distribution of profits unless each separate distribution is approved by the affirmative vote of members who own more than 50% of the voting interest in the Company. The voting members shall have complete discretion on when and if to approve any distribution of profits.

Na Article VI. Management

This will be a manager-managed company. The name and address of each manager is: Jaime Camara 143 SW 9th Street, Apt 406 Miami, FL 33131

Article VII. Company Existence

The Company's existence shall begin effective as of November 1, 2024.

The undersigned authorized representative of a member executed these Articles of Organization on 11/1/2024.

Frin Saville

Computershare Governance Services, Inc. Erin Saville, Special Secretary

•• *

ALLAHASSEE. 2024 NOV - I Γ-[]]. AM I: C <u>-</u>

Malielini. Thomasy

Abuse A <u>Artificia</u> Computershare Governance Services Inc. 801 US Highway 1 North Palm Beach, FL 33408 (561) 694-8107

H24000364864



15612148442

....

H24000364864

STATEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

	•			
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:	<u> 11</u>	24	t	
EIMITED EINBIERTY COMPTUNT.	•	<u>}</u> .		
Xmana Investments LLC		:į	1	

REGISTERED AGENT/OFFICE: Abitos Advisors LLC 255 Aragon Avenue, 2nd Floor Coral Gables, FL 33134

I agree to act as registered agent to accept service of process for the company named above at the place designated in this Statement. I agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of the registered agent duties. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the registered agent position.

1

:

17

Fin Saville

Abitos Advisors LLC By: Efin Saville, Attorney-in-Fact Date: November 1, 2024

1124 NOV - 1 AM 1: 4 ا آ [ī

Computershare Governance Services Inc. 801°US'Highway 1 North Palm Beach, FL 33408 (561) 694-8107

H24000364864

17 L T